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Cto. Galego Máster de Verán
Ponteareas (Álvaro Pino), 12 - 13/06/2021

Piscina 25. Cronometraxe automatica.

Puntos Todas las pruebas

Todos, Open
1. PONTEAREAS 00878 1.231,00
2. VIGORIASB 00765 1.140,00
3. HERCULES 01572 922,00
4. ESCUALOS 01547 581,00
5. POURENSE 00101 494,00
6. SALESTRADA 01576 325,00

CASINO 00287 325,00
8. RCNVIGO 00071 324,00
9. CORSAL 01773 282,00

10. MOS 01424 280,00
11. GALAICO 00784 272,00
12. ADFOGAR 00617 240,00
13. CIDSANTI 01295 228,00
14. RSDH 00284 188,00
15. TRAVIESAS 00824 181,00

CDELMAR 00282 181,00
17. PORTAMIÑA 01156 169,00
18. XOVE 00622 156,00
19. ARTEIXO 01133 154,00
20. LICEO 01269 147,00
21. TRICORUÑA 01762 116,00
22. RIVEIRA 00769 83,00
23. PONSVETUS 00819 82,00
24. MONFORTE 00837 52,00

VILAGARCÍA P1107 52,00
26. MARINAFERROL 00146 48,00
27. REDONDELA 00873 42,00
28. ADNTNARON 00639 40,00
29. CEDEIRA 00770 36,00
30. BOIRO P1106 17,00

Masc., Open
1. VIGORIASB 00765 581,00
2. PONTEAREAS 00878 497,00
3. HERCULES 01572 469,00
4. ESCUALOS 01547 428,00
5. MOS 01424 254,00
6. SALESTRADA 01576 228,00

CIDSANTI 01295 228,00
8. RCNVIGO 00071 197,00

POURENSE 00101 197,00
10. ADFOGAR 00617 194,00
11. RSDH 00284 155,00
12. CASINO 00287 106,00
13. GALAICO 00784 102,00
14. CORSAL 01773 101,00
15. LICEO 01269 96,00
16. ARTEIXO 01133 95,00
17. RIVEIRA 00769 83,00
18. XOVE 00622 77,00
19. CDELMAR 00282 70,00
20. PORTAMIÑA 01156 66,00
21. MONFORTE 00837 52,00
22. MARINAFERROL 00146 48,00
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23. TRICORUÑA 01762 46,00
24. REDONDELA 00873 42,00
25. CEDEIRA 00770 36,00
26. PONSVETUS 00819 34,00
27. TRAVIESAS 00824 33,00
28. BOIRO P1106 17,00

Fem., Open
1. PONTEAREAS 00878 634,00
2. VIGORIASB 00765 493,00
3. HERCULES 01572 363,00
4. POURENSE 00101 255,00
5. CASINO 00287 191,00
6. CORSAL 01773 155,00
7. TRAVIESAS 00824 148,00
8. GALAICO 00784 146,00
9. ESCUALOS 01547 133,00

10. CDELMAR 00282 111,00
11. RCNVIGO 00071 101,00
12. PORTAMIÑA 01156 87,00
13. SALESTRADA 01576 81,00
14. XOVE 00622 79,00
15. TRICORUÑA 01762 70,00
16. ARTEIXO 01133 59,00
17. VILAGARCÍA P1107 52,00
18. PONSVETUS 00819 48,00
19. ADFOGAR 00617 46,00
20. ADNTNARON 00639 40,00
21. LICEO 01269 35,00
22. RSDH 00284 33,00
23. MOS 01424 26,00


